Attorney Pocket No. LELI 3420	REC	101723532	r P/#
To the Honorable Com	missioner of Patents and Trac	demarks: Please record the attached origin	nal document(s) or copy thereof.
. Name of conveying party(ies) (assigned	or(s)):]	Å.
Gwo-Jen Hwang Wen H. Ko	5/10/0	21	531 531
Additional name(s) of conveying party Name and Address of Party(ics) receiv			
Name: Industrial Technology Resear			Sor Sor
Address: <u>No. 195, Sec. 4, Chung-Hsi</u> Chutung.	ng Road	······································	
City: Hsinchu			
J			
Additional name(s) & address(es) attact	ched? U yes 🖾 no		
Assignment	□ Merger	□ Change of Name	
Verified Translation	□ Security Agreement	Other	
xecution Date:			
If this document is being filed togethe	er with a new application, the	execution date(s) of the application is:	
If this document is being filed togethe A. <u>Patent Application No(s).</u>	er with a new application, the	execution date(s) of the application is: B. <u>Patent No(s).</u>	
	21417		
	3 / Uthers of addition	B. Patent No(s).	patents involved:
A. <u>Patent Application No(s)</u> .	3 / Uthers of addition	 B. <u>Patent No(s).</u> nal sheet(s) attached? □ Yes ⊠ No 6. Total number of applications and Application(s) <u>1</u> + Patent(s) 	patents involved:
A. <u>Patent Application No(s)</u> . Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be mailed Kurt F. James Senniger, Powers, Leavitt & Ro	3 / Others of addition correspondence d:	 B. <u>Patent No(s).</u> nal sheet(s) attached? □ Yes ⊠ No 6. Total number of applications and Application(s) <u>1</u> + Patent(s) 7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41) ⊠ Enclosed 	l patents involved:): <u>0</u> = Total <u>1</u> \$ <u>40.00</u>
A. <u>Patent Application No(s).</u> . Name and address of party to whom c concerning document should be mailed Kurt F. James	3 / Others of addition correspondence d:	 B. <u>Patent No(s).</u> nal sheet(s) attached? □ Yes ⊠ No 6. Total number of applications and Application(s) <u>1</u> + Patent(s) 7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41) ⊠ Enclosed □ Authorized to be charged to 	l patents involved:):0 = Total\$ <u>40.00</u> deposit account
A. <u>Patent Application No(s).</u> Name and address of party to whom c concerning document should be mailed Kurt F. James Senniger, Powers, Leavitt & Ro One Metropolitan Square	3 / Others of addition correspondence d:	 B. <u>Patent No(s).</u> nal sheet(s) attached? □ Yes ⊠ No 6. Total number of applications and Application(s) <u>1</u> + Patent(s) 7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41) ⊠ Enclosed 	1 patents involved:):_0 = Total\$ 40.00 deposit account 45
A. Patent Application No(s). Name and address of party to whom c concerning document should be mailed Kurt F. James Senniger, Powers, Leavitt & Ro One Metropolitan Square 16th Floor St. Louis, Missouri 63102	3 / Others of addition correspondence d:	 B. <u>Patent No(s).</u> nal sheet(s) attached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and Application(s) <u>1</u> + Patent(s) 7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41) Ø Enclosed Authorized to be charged to 8. Deposit Account Number: <u>19-13</u> 	l patents involved:):_0_ = Total deposit account 45 ttached)
A. Patent Application No(s). Name and address of party to whom c concerning document should be mailed Kurt F. James Senniger, Powers, Leavitt & Ro One Metropolitan Square 16th Floor St. Louis, Missouri 63102	3 / Others of addition correspondence d: bedel	 B. <u>Patent No(s).</u> nal sheet(s) attached? □ Yes ⊠ No 6. Total number of applications and Application(s) <u>1</u> + Patent(s) 7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41) ⊠ Enclosed □ Authorized to be charged to 8. Deposit Account Number: <u>19-13</u> (Duplicate copy of this sheet a ⊠ Charge any underpayment or 	l patents involved:):_0_ = Total deposit account 45 ttached)
A. Patent Application No(s). O. J. Statement and signature	3 / Uthers of addition correspondence d: bedel	 B. <u>Patent No(s).</u> nal sheet(s) attached? □ Yes ⊠ No 6. Total number of applications and Application(s) <u>1</u> + Patent(s) 7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41) ⊠ Enclosed □ Authorized to be charged to 8. Deposit Account Number: <u>19-13</u> (Duplicate copy of this sheet a ⊠ Charge any underpayment or above Deposit Account NOT USE THIS SPACE 	I patents involved:):_0_ = Total deposit account 45 ittached) credit any overpayment to
A. Patent Application No(s). O. J. Statement and signature	3 / Uthers of addition correspondence d: bedel	 B. <u>Patent No(s).</u> nal sheet(s) attached? □ Yes ⊠ No 6. Total number of applications and Application(s) <u>1</u> + Patent(s) 7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41) ⊠ Enclosed □ Authorized to be charged to 8. Deposit Account Number: <u>19-13</u> (Duplicate copy of this sheet a ⊠ Charge any underpayment or above Deposit Account DNOT USE THIS SPACE is true and correct and any attached copy 	<pre>1 patents involved:):_0 = Total\$ 40.00 deposit account 45\$ 1 uttached) credit any overpayment to is a true copy of the original document.</pre>
 A. Patent Application No(s). O. J. Statement and signature To the best of my knowledge and belief. A. Patent Application No(s). A. Patent Applicatio	3 / Uthers of addition correspondence d: bedel cf, the foregoing information W.J.T.	 B. <u>Patent No(s).</u> nal sheet(s) attached? □ Yes ⊠ No 6. Total number of applications and Application(s) <u>1</u> + Patent(s) 7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41) ⊠ Enclosed □ Authorized to be charged to 8. Deposit Account Number: <u>19-13</u> (Duplicate copy of this sheet a ⊠ Charge any underpayment or above Deposit Account DNOT USE THIS SPACE is true and correct and any attached copy 	<pre>1 patents involved:):_0 = Total\$ 40.00 deposit account 45\$ 1 uttached) credit any overpayment to is a true copy of the original document.</pre>
 A. Patent Application No(s). O. J. Statement and signature To the best of my knowledge and belief. 	3 / Utlers of addition correspondence d: bedcl ef, the foregoing information USignature	 B. <u>Patent No(s).</u> nal sheet(s) attached? □ Yes ⊠ No 6. Total number of applications and Application(s) <u>1</u> + Patent(s) 7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41) ⊠ Enclosed □ Authorized to be charged to 8. Deposit Account Number: <u>19-13</u> (Duplicate copy of this sheet a ⊠ Charge any underpayment or above Deposit Account DNOT USE THIS SPACE is true and correct and any attached copy Maues 	I patents involved: 0 = Total 1 deposit account 45 1 1 45 1 1 1 45 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
A. Patent Application No(s). O. J. Statement and signature To the best of my knowledge and belief	Correspondence d: bedel ef, the foregoing information Usignature Total number of pages inc	 B. <u>Patent No(s).</u> nal sheet(s) attached? □ Yes ⊠ No 6. Total number of applications and Application(s) <u>1</u> + Patent(s) 7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41) ⊠ Enclosed □ Authorized to be charged to 8. Deposit Account Number: <u>19-13</u> (Duplicate copy of this sheet a ⊠ Charge any underpayment or above Deposit Account DNOT USE THIS SPACE is true and correct and any attached copy 	I patents involved: 0 = Total 1 deposit account 45 1 1 45 1 1 1 45 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
 A. Patent Application No(s). O. J. Statement and signature To the best of my knowledge and belief. A. Patent Application No(s). A. Patent Applicatio	Correspondence d: bedel ef, the foregoing information Usignature Total number of pages inc	 B. <u>Patent No(s).</u> nal sheet(s) attached? □ Yes ⊠ No 6. Total number of applications and Application(s) <u>1</u> + Patent(s) 7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41) ⊠ Enclosed □ Authorized to be charged to 8. Deposit Account Number: <u>19-13</u> (Duplicate copy of this sheet a ⊠ Charge any underpayment or above Deposit Account DNOT USE THIS SPACE is true and correct and any attached copy Maues 	I patents involved: 0 = Total 1 deposit account 45 1 1 45 1 1 1 45 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

,

PATENT REEL: 011807 FRAME: 0660 For Inventions made outside USA <u>executed with application</u> Atty. Dkt. LEFT 3410 /

M#

/ Client Ref.

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint

ASSIGNMENT

	In consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned, to wit:				
	(1)_GWO-JEN I	HWANG	(4)		
Insert Name(s)	(2) WEN H. KC	0	(5)		
of inventors	(3)		[] x box if cont	linued on page 2	
	the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged by the undersigned who at the request of, hereby sell(s), assign(s) and transfer(s) unto: INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY RESEARCH INSTITUTE NO. 195, SEC. 4, CHUNG-HSING ROAD,				
Insert Name(s) of Assignee(s) and Address(es)	·	CHUTUNG, HSINC	HU, TAIWAN, R.O.	C	
	the United State and all applicat and reissues th	es of America as de ions including any a pereof; and all resulti	") the entire right, title fined in 35 U.S.C. 100 nd all divisions, contir ng patents. known as REFELCTIVE DISPI	, in the invention nuations, substitutes,	
Title of Invention	MICROMETE		REFELCTIVE DISPL		
<u>NOTE</u> ->-> (A) (Complete line (B) A, B and/or C) (C)	for which the undersigned executed an application for Letters Patent of the United States of America [x] even date herewith <u>I l on</u> in U.S. Appln No. / filed AND the undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the United States Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to the said ASSIGNEE, for its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives; the undersigned agree(s) that the attorneys of record in said application shall hereafter act on behalf of said ASSIGNEE; AND the undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and execute any papers for ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, deemed essential by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the invention hereby transferred.				
INVENTOR(S) 1) <u>(Just -)[1</u> Name GO-JED, HW 2) <u>(Jan Hon</u>)	Hurang	DATE SIGNED APRIL 25, 2001 APRIL 25, 2001	•	<u>SS(ES)</u>	
Name: WEN H. KO					
4) Name:		<u></u>			
5) Name:		<u> </u>			

IF ADDITIONAL INVENTORS, check box [] and continue on page 2

PATENT REEL: 011807 FRAME: 0661

RECORDED: 05/10/2001